6:00

6:15

6:20

6:35

7:05

7:30

Hg BALTIMORE CITY
2 LGBTQ COMMISSION

General Body Meeting
Monday, September 17, 2018
6:00 - 7:30p.m.

War Memorial Building

Agenda

Sign-In / Refreshments
Welcome from Mayor Catherine E. Pugh

Welcome and Information from LGBTQ Affairs Liaison
Jabari Lyles

Committee Breakouts

Committee Report-Outs & Commission Chairperson
Candidate Speeches

End

Notes




