

## **General Body Meeting**

Monday, September 17, 2018 6:00 – 7:30p.m. War Memorial Building

## <u>Agenda</u>

6:00	Sign-In / Refreshments
6:15	Welcome from Mayor Catherine E. Pugh
6:20	Welcome and Information from LGBTQ Affairs Liaison Jabari Lyles
6:35	Committee Breakouts
7:05	Committee Report-Outs & Commission Chairperson Candidate Speeches
7:30	End

## Notes